Wildlife Fence Replacement Design and Construction Management/Administration

Services

WebEx Pre-bid Meeting
Thursday, April 25, 2024

10:00 a.m.

NAME

ORGINAZATION

PHONE NUMBER

E-MAIL

Steven Potoczak

Delta Airport Consultants, Inc.

440-895-0465

SPotoczak@deltaairport.com

Tim Mentel

Resource International, Inc.

614-823-4949

timm@resourceinternational.com

Maria Benovic

C&S Companies

MBenovic@cscos.com

Kelly Jost C&S Companies Klost@cscos.com

Lori Steiner C&S Companies LSteiner@cscos.com
Timothy Ward HDR Inc. 412-497-6087 Timothy.Ward@hdrinc.com
Dan Ford CHA Solutions 216-273-8504 DFord@chasolutions.com
Amber Oller GPD Group aoller@gpdgroup.com
Travis McCarty GPD Group tmccarty@gpdgroup.com

Patrick Beirne

Whiting-Turner Contracting Co. 216-214-0263

Patrick.Beirne@whiting-turner.com
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Wildlife Fence Replacement Design and Construction Management/Administration

Services

WebEx Pre-bid Meeting
Thursday, April 25, 2024

10:00 a.m.
NAME ORGINAZATION PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL
Paul Strack RS&H 216-702-4206 Paul.Strack@rsandh.com
Matt Schnelle RS&H Matt.Schnelle@rsandh.com

Jada Midget Cosmos Technologies Inc. 412-321-3951 imidget@cosmostechnologiesinc.com
Eric Brown Mannik Smith Group 216-378-1490 EBrown@manniksmithgroup.com
Kiran Patel G & T Associates, Inc. 440-572-0555 kiran@gta-oh.com

Amber Oller GPD Group 614-859-1625 aoller@gpdgroup.com
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